
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

AUG. 2020 YTD AUG. 2020 YTD

27 141 $3,461,500.00 $17,580,022.00

3 19 $493,000.00 $3,583,000.00

NEW RESIDENCES 

NEW DUPLEX'S (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)3 19 $493,000.00 $3,583,000.00

0 0 $0.00 $0.00NEW APARTMENTS ( UNITS TOTAL)

NEW DUPLEX'S (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

2 16 $425,000.00 $6,400,954.46

NEW APARTMENTS ( UNITS TOTAL)

NEW COMMERCIALS2 16 $425,000.00 $6,400,954.46

6 64 $34,741.00 $617,268.53

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS6 64 $34,741.00 $617,268.53

5 46 $164,800.00 $1,469,184.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS5 46 $164,800.00 $1,469,184.00

2 18 $36,500.00 $163,070.96

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

7 50 $336,500.00 $1,038,971.33

7 39 $432,138.00 $13,805,565.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

7 39 $432,138.00 $13,805,565.00

0 1 $0.00 $7,000.00

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

FOUNDATIONS0 1 $0.00 $7,000.00

0 13 $0.00 $49,100.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

0 13 $0.00 $49,100.00

22 90 $894,505.08 $3,495,826.71OTHER (SOLAR PANELS & FENCE)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

22 90 $894,505.08 $3,495,826.71OTHER (SOLAR PANELS & FENCE)

TOTALS 81 497 $6,278,684.08 $48,209,962.99TOTALS 81 497 $6,278,684.08 $48,209,962.99

TOTALS

66 2019 AUGUST CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 8,245,531.00
TOTALS

66
462 2019 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 69,063,086.18

2019 AUGUST CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 8,245,531.00

462
497

2019 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 69,063,086.18

2020 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 48,209,962.99497 2020 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 48,209,962.99

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

AUG. 2020 YTD AUG. 2020

81 497 $32,469.00BUILDING PERMITS $209,650.17

YTD 

81 497 $32,469.00

131 800 $9,710.00ELECTRIC PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS $209,650.17

$63,461.25131 800 $9,710.00

46 318 $3,792.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS $25,280.50

$63,461.25

46 318 $3,792.00

34 188 $1,190.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

$25,280.50

$6,580.0034 188 $1,190.00

15 65 $520.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS

$6,580.00

$2,260.00

35 239 $2,087.00MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS $4,320.00

$13,440.00

38 216 $760.00

44 268 $4,400.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS $4,320.00

$26,800.0044 268 $4,400.00

58 431 $1,740.00

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $12,930.00

$26,800.00

58 431 $1,740.00

3 18 $75.00DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $12,930.00

$1,075.753 18 $75.00

52 291 $1,820.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

$1,075.75

$10,185.0052 291 $1,820.00

0 2 $0.00MOVING PERMITS

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY $10,185.00

$200.00

0 2 $0.00

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

$5,520.00

$500.00

33 184 $990.00

199 1307 $677.50

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

$5,520.00

$4,514.59199 1307 $677.50CREDIT CARD FEES $4,514.59

TOTALS 769 4826 $60,230.50 $386,717.26TOTALS 769 4826 $60,230.50 $386,717.26

TOTALS

671
4535 $ 413,365.27

2019 AUGUST FEES COLLECTED: $ 60,119.78

4535
4826 2020 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 386,717.26

2019 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 413,365.27

4826 2020 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 386,717.26


